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Podokręg  Sosnowiec 

 

 

HALOWE MISTRZOSTWA ZAGŁĘBIA MŁODZIKÓW D1 rocz. 2008 

 
 

ELIMINACJE 

1-2, 3-4, 4-1, 2-3, 4-2, 1-3. 

 

 

 Grupa III - godz. 14:30 

 

1. SALOS Dąbrowa Górnicza  

2. LKS Przemsza Siewierz 

3. LKS Ciężkowianka Jaworzno 

4. Progres Sosnowiec  

 

 

HARMONOGRAM  GIER 

 

Nr meczu Nazwa  klubu Nazwa  klubu Wynik  meczu 

14,30 – 14,50 SALOS D. G. LKS Przemsza Siewierz  

14,52 – 15,12 LKS Ciężkowianka Progres Sosnowiec  

15,14 – 15,34 Progres Sosnowiec SALOS D. G.  

15,36 – 15,56 LKS Przemsza Siewierz LKS Ciężkowianka  

15,58 – 16,18 Progres Sosnowiec LKS Przemsza Siewierz  

16,20 – 16,40 SALOS D. G. LKS Ciężkowianka  

 

 

TABELA 

 

 

L.p. Nazwa  klubu   Ilość gier 
Ilość zdobytych 

punktów 

Stosunek    

bramek 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

 


